Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross

VX4 Importada

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:20:55

Blumenau 0,000 Km
11/3/2018 15:30.

N
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 59.847 +1.543 17:26:05.530 11 1:02.117 +1.930 17:32:10.418
(125) GIOVANE FERNANDO PICK 6 58.470 +0.166 17:27:04.000 12 1:02.754 +2.567 17:33:13.172
1 17:21:51.045 7 58.304 17:28:02.304 13 1:03.302 +3.115 17:34:16.474
2 1:00.763 +3.417 17:22:51.808 8 1:00.824 +2.520 17:29:03.128
3 59.705 +2.359 17:23:51.513 9 1:00.109 +1.805 17:30:03.237 (117) GILSON ASSINI
4 58.604 +1.258 17:24:50.117 10 1:01.022 +2.718 17:31:04.259 1 17:21:56.493
5 58.520 +1.174 17:25:48.637 " 59.511 +1.207 17:32:03.770 2 1:03.904 +2.326 17:23:00.397
6 58.321 +0.975 17:26:46.958 12 58.432 +0.128 17:33:02.202 3 1:01.578 17:24:01.975
7 57.709 +0.363 17:27:44.667 13 59.463 +1.159 17:34:01.665 4 1:03.838 +2.260 17:25:05.813
8 58.385 +1.039 17:28:43.052 5 1:02.616 +1.038 17:26:08.429
9 58.139 +0.793 17:29:41.191 (800) ALENCAR KREFTA 6 1:02.059 +0.481 17:27:10.488
10 58.623 +1.277 17:30:39.814 1 17:21:52.172 7 1:02.140 +0.562 17:28:12.628
11 58.546 +1.200 17:31:38.360 2 1:01.894 +1.305 17:22:54.066 8 1:02.248 +0.670 17:29:14.876
12 57.644 +0.298 17:32:36.004 3 1:00.589 17:23:54.655 9 1:03.616 +2.038 17:30:18.492
13 57.346 17:33:33.350 4 1:01.023 +0.434 17:24:55.678 10 1:03.463 +1.885 17:31:21.955
5 1:00.872 +0.283 17:25:56.550 11 1:04.292 +2.714 17:32:26.247
(36) RODRIGO VOLCAN 6 1:01.000 +0.411 17:26:57.550 12 1:07.737 +6.159 17:33:33.984
1 17:21:47.558 7 1:02.195 +1.606 17:27:59.745
2 58.234 +0.213 17:22:45.792 8 1:01.470 +0.881 17:29:01.215 (40) SANDRO ALEXANDRE
3 59.306 +1.285 17:23:45.098 9 1:01.651 +1.062 17:30:02.866 1 17:21:57.784
4 59.157 +1.136 17:24:44.255 10 1:01.924 +1.335 17:31:04.790 2 1:05.724 +3.772 17:23:03.508
5 58.657 +0.636 17:25:42.912 11 1:02.491 +1.902 17:32:07.281 3 1:01.952 17:24:05.460
6 59.380 +1.359 17:26:42.292 12 1:02.055 +1.466 17:33:09.336 4 1:04.013 +2.061 17:25:09.473
7 58.874 +0.853 17:27:41.166 13 1:02.570 +1.981 17:34:11.906 5 1:03.185 +1.233 17:26:12.658
8 59.310 +1.289 17:28:40.476 6 1:02.444 +0.492 17:27:15.102
9 59.750 +1.729 17:29:40.226 (466) CLEONISIO LUIS HESSMANN 7 1:03.388 +1.436 17:28:18.490
10 59.416 +1.395 17:30:39.642 1 17:21:53.440 8 1:03.747 +1.795 17:29:22.237
11 58.021 17:31:37.663 2 1:03.249 +3.043 17:22:56.689 9 1:02.846 +0.894 17:30:25.083
12 58.234 +0.213 17:32:35.897 3 1:00.236 +0.030 17:23:56.925 10 1:04.460 +2.508 17:31:29.543
13 58.613 +0.592 17:33:34.510 4 1:00.598 +0.392 17:24:57.523 1 1:05.161 +3.209 17:32:34.704
5 1:00.279 +0.073 17:25:57.802 12 1:12.042 +10.090 17:33:46.746
(44) FERNANDO BERWANGER 6 1:00.206 17:26:58.008
1 17:21:49.035 7 1:02.490 +2.284 17:28:00.498 (18) JOSE LUIZ MARCHIOTTO JUNIOR
2 59.084 +0.983 17:22:48.119 8 1:02.129 +1.923 17:29:02.627 1 17:21:54.836
3 58.101 17:23:46.220 9 1:01.952 +1.746 17:30:04.579 2 1:03.565 +0.483 17:22:58.401
4 58.400 +0.299 17:24:44.620 10 1:01.669 +1.463 17:31:06.248 3 1:03.082 17:24:01.483
5 58.992 +0.891 17:25:43.612 1 1:01.955 +1.749 17:32:08.203 4 1:03.659 +0.577 17:25:05.142
6 1:00.348 1+2.247 17:26:43.960 12 1:03.203 +2.997 17:33:11.406 5 1:04.949 +1.867 17:26:10.091
7 58.557 +0.456 17:27:42.517 13 1:01.913 +1.707 17:34:13.319 6 1:03.765 +0.683 17:27:13.856
8 58.779 +0.678 17:28:41.296 7 1:03.988 +0.906 17:28:17.844
9 59.752 +1.651 17:29:41.048 (53) EDENISIO SERGIO SPERANDIO 8 1:05.637 +2.555 17:29:23.481
10 1:00.783 +2.682 17:30:41.831 1 17:21:55.187 9 1:05.233 +2.151 17:30:28.714
11 59.736 +1.635 17:31:41.567 2 1:02.016 +1.914 17:22:57.203 10 1:06.495 +3.413 17:31:35.209
12 1:00.353 +2.252 17:32:41.920 3 1:01.565 +1.463 17:23:58.768 11 1:08.211 +5.129 17:32:43.420
13 1:00.733 +2.632 17:33:42.653 4 1:00.102 17:24:58.870 12 1:09.341 +6.259 17:33:52.761
5 1:00.630 +0.528 17:25:59.500
(75) FABIANO RIBEIRO 6 1:00.115 +0.013 17:26:59.615 (94) ROBERTO TOSHIYUKI SASSAKI
1 17:21:59.870 7 1:02.107 +2.005 17:28:01.722 1 17:21:58.570
2 1:01.552 +2.445 17:23:01.422 8 1:02.708 +2.606 17:29:04.430 2 1:07.703 +3.322 17:23:06.273
3 1:00.616 +1.509 17:24:02.038 9 1:01.621 +1.519 17:30:06.051 3 1:06.652 +2.271 17:24:12.925
4 59.409 +0.302 17:25:01.447 10 1:01.541 +1.439 17:31:07.592 4 1:06.568 +2.187 17:25:19.493
5 59.107 17:26:00.554 1 1:01.703 +1.601 17:32:09.295 5 1:05.457 +1.076 17:26:24.950
6 59.213 +0.106 17:26:59.767 12 1:02.649 +2.547 17:33:11.944 6 1:05.449 +1.068 17:27:30.399
7 1:01.087 +1.980 17:28:00.854 13 1:02.147 +2.045 17:34:14.091 7 1:04.381 17:28:34.780
8 1:00.835 +1.728 17:29:01.689 8 1:06.319 +1.938 17:29:41.099
9 1:00.724 +1.617 17:30:02.413 (33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS 9 1:06.732 +2.351 17:30:47.831
10 59.962 +0.855 17:31:02.375 1 17:21:53.917 10 1:05.860 +1.479 17:31:53.691
11 59.332 +0.225 17:32:01.707 2 1:02.967 +2.780 17:22:56.884 11 1:06.620 +2.239 17:33:00.311
12 59.250 +0.143 17:33:00.957 3 1:00.689 +0.502 17:23:57.573 12 1:09.456 +5.075 17:34:09.767
13 59.597 +0.490 17:34:00.554 4 1:00.187 17:24:57.760
5 1:00.406 +0.219 17:25:58.166 (73) MOACIR SANTO ESIDIO
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 6 1:00.244 +0.057 17:26:58.410 1 17:22:36.515
1 17:21:48.600 7 1:02.946 +2.759 17:28:01.356 2 1:03.143 +0.663 17:23:39.658
2 1:19.022 +20.718 17:23:07.622 8 1:01.738 +1.551 17:29:03.094 3 1:05.683 +3.203 17:24:45.341
3 58.563 +0.259 17:24:06.185 9 1:02.418 +2.231 17:30:05.512 4 1:03.256 +0.776 17:25:48.597
4 59.498 +1.194 17:25:05.683 10 1:02.789 +2.602 17:31:08.301 5 1:02.831 +0.351 17:26:51.428
Orbits
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross
VX4 Importada Blumenau 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 11/3/2018 15:30. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:20:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:03.054 +0.574 17:27:54.482 5 1:11.991 +1.894 17:26:47.571
7 1:03.306 +0.826 17:28:57.788 6 1:11.636 +1.539 17:27:59.207
8 1:02.480 17:30:00.268 7 1:14.699 +4.602 17:29:13.906
9 1:03.330 +0.850 17:31:03.598 8 1:12.991 +2.894 17:30:26.897
10 1:04.042 +1.562 17:32:07.640 9 1:14.957 +4.860 17:31:41.854
1 1:06.187 +3.707 17:33:13.827 10 1:15.875 +5.778 17:32:57.729
12 1:04.116 +1.636 17:34:17.943 " 1:37.063 +26.966 17:34:34.792

(74) EVERALDO CESAR KREUSCH

1 17:21:57.459
2 1:07.792 +1.317 17:23:05.251
3 1:07.152 +0.677 17:24:12.403
4 1:06.595 +0.120 17:25:18.998
5 1:08.103 +1.628 17:26:27.101
6 1:06.475 17:27:33.576
7 1:07.207 +0.732 17:28:40.783
8 1:07.842 +1.367 17:29:48.625
9 1:07.696 +1.221 17:30:56.321
10 1:08.352 +1.877 17:32:04.673
1 1:08.284 +1.809 17:33:12.957
12 1:08.509 +2.034 17:34:21.466

(26) NELSON BLASIUS

1 17:22:01.701
2 1:09.478 +0.174 17:23:11.179
3 1:09.304 17:24:20.483
4 1:09.925 +0.621 17:25:30.408
5 1:10.591 +1.287 17:26:40.999
6 1:11.133 +1.829 17:27:52.132
7 1:11.655 +2.351 17:29:03.787
8 1:11.166 +1.862 17:30:14.953
9 1:11.430 +2.126 17:31:26.383
10 1:12.730 +3.426 17:32:39.113
1 1:11.093 +1.789 17:33:50.206

(50) AROLDO VEIGA

1 17:22:03.513
2 1:10.934 +0.538 17:23:14.447
3 1:10.396 17:24:24.843
4 1:11.839 +1.443 17:25:36.682
5 1:11.574 +1.178 17:26:48.256
6 1:11.736 +1.340 17:27:59.992
7 1:12.039 +1.643 17:29:12.031
8 1:10.975 +0.579 17:30:23.006
9 1:12.601 +2.205 17:31:35.607
10 1:14.026 +3.630 17:32:49.633
1 114121 +3.725 17:34:03.754

(77) CESAR MAFRA

1 17:22:04.195
2 1:11.922 +0.816 17:23:16.117
3 1:11.106 17:24:27.223
4 1:11.680 +0.574 17:25:38.903
5 1:14.319 +3.213 17:26:53.222
6 1:16.190 +5.084 17:28:09.412
7 1:15.413 +4.307 17:29:24.825
8 1:16.086 +4.980 17:30:40.911
9 1:16.245 +5.139 17:31:57.156
10 1:17.778 +6.672 17:33:14.934
1 114471 +3.065 17:34:29.105

(29) CESAR DEL POENTE

1 17:22:02.058
2 1:10.097 17:23:12.155
3 1:11.659 +1.562 17:24:23.814
4 1:11.766 +1.669 17:25:35.580
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